
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Aja Ysac FR ULYSSES HI 12.76 10

2 Kamie Purvis JR GOODLAND 12.98 8

3 Aleah Cervantes SR CIMARRON 13.27 6

4 Vaelynn Cox SO HUGOTON H 13.36 4

5 Ellie Goodwin SR GOODLAND 13.44 2

6 Merle Sieler JR ULYSSES HI 13.48 1

7 Lynissa Soukup SR HOLCOMB H 13.66

8 Sammie Magana SO HOLCOMB H 13.97

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aja Ysac FR ULYSSES HI 12.90  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 Kamie Purvis JR GOODLAND 13.13  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 Aleah Cervantes SR CIMARRON 13.35  (NW)Q 4(1)

4 Ellie Goodwin SR GOODLAND 13.45  (NW)q 4(2)

5 Vaelynn Cox SO HUGOTON H 13.47  (NW)q 3(2)

6 Merle Sieler JR ULYSSES HI 13.49  (NW)q 1(2)

7 Lynissa Soukup SR HOLCOMB H 13.56  (NW)Q 2(1)

8 Sammie Magana SO HOLCOMB H 13.63  (NW)q 2(2)

9 Emily Goetz SR CIMARRON 13.83  (NW) 1(3)

10 Halle Erazo FR SCOTT COM 13.99  (NW) 2(3)

11 Bracelinn Garza FR GOODLAND 14.03  (NW) 1(4)

12 Erisbelie Alvarado FR ULYSSES HI 14.06  (NW) 2(4)

13 Bella Wright SO GOODLAND 14.14  (NW) 3(3)

14 Janaye Jewett SO HOLCOMB H 14.16  (NW) 1(5)

15 Camryn Conner JR HOLCOMB H 14.19  (NW) 1(6)

16 Yoselyn Lerma SO ULYSSES HI 14.28  (NW) 3(4)

17 Ashlynn Remington FR COLBY HIGH 14.33  (NW) 3(5)

18 Heidi Gray FR COLBY HIGH 14.43  (NW) 4(3)

19 Daniella Alfaro SO HUGOTON H 14.47  (NW) 4(4)

20 Louise Lopes SR COLBY HIGH 14.51  (NW) 1(7)

21 Brooke Basham FR HOLCOMB H 14.80  (NW) 4(5)

22 Leni Wild JR SCOTT COM 14.87  (NW) 2(5)

23 Elizandra Rodriguez SR HUGOTON H 14.88  (NW) 3(6)

24 Dayamit Juarez FR HUGOTON H 15.29  (NW) 2(6)

25 Paola Hernandez JR HUGOTON H 15.72  (NW) 4(6)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Madyson Schreibvogel JR HOLCOMB H 27.45 10

2 Jaxi Mitchek SR GOODLAND 27.64 8

3 Lily Lightner FR SCOTT COM 27.78 6

4 Vaelynn Cox SO HUGOTON H 28.70 4

5 Merle Sieler JR ULYSSES HI 28.86 2

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 Camryn Conner JR HOLCOMB H 28.93 1

7 Bracelinn Garza FR GOODLAND 29.24

8 Sammie Magana SO HOLCOMB H 29.63

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lily Lightner FR SCOTT COM 27.74  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 Madyson Schreibvogel JR HOLCOMB H 27.87  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 Jaxi Mitchek SR GOODLAND 28.02  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 Merle Sieler JR ULYSSES HI 28.17  (NW)q 3(2)

5 Vaelynn Cox SO HUGOTON H 28.25  (NW)q 2(2)

6 Sammie Magana SO HOLCOMB H 29.05  (NW)q 3(3)

7 Camryn Conner JR HOLCOMB H 29.19  (NW)q 2(3)

8 Bracelinn Garza FR GOODLAND 29.32  (NW)q 3(4)

9 Yoselyn Lerma SO ULYSSES HI 29.51  (NW) 2(4)

10 Janaye Jewett SO HOLCOMB H 29.66  (NW) 3(5)

11 Bella Wright SO GOODLAND 29.94  (NW) 2(5)

12 Kamie Purvis JR GOODLAND 30.06  (NW) 1(2)

13 Halle Erazo FR SCOTT COM 30.28  (NW) 1(3)

14 Mia Hinojosa FR HUGOTON H 30.62  (NW) 3(6)

15 Heidi Gray FR COLBY HIGH 30.82  (NW) 1(4)

16 Jalyssa Lopez FR HOLCOMB H 30.98  (NW) 1(5)

17 Genesis Landa JR HUGOTON H 31.23  (NW) 1(6)

18 Leni Wild JR SCOTT COM 31.49  (NW) 2(6)

19 Aja Ysac FR ULYSSES HI 31.98  (NW) 2(7)

20 Dayamit Juarez FR HUGOTON H 33.34  (NW) 3(7)

21 Dayton Johnson FR COLBY HIGH 33.51  (NW) 1(7)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Madyson Schreibvogel JR HOLCOMB H 1:00.24 3(1) 10

2 Jaxi Mitchek SR GOODLAND 1:02.71 3(2) 8

3 Libby Cure SO GOODLAND 1:04.16 3(3) 6

4 Kynlee Frink SO CIMARRON 1:04.52 3(4) 4

5 Kendall Gentry JR SCOTT COM 1:04.56 3(5) 2

6 Jaylee Santana SR HOLCOMB H 1:05.72 3(6) 1

7 Kayden Holstein FR SCOTT COM 1:06.09 2(1)

8 Lynissa Soukup SR HOLCOMB H 1:06.84 3(7)

9 Camryn Conner JR HOLCOMB H 1:07.37 2(2)

10 Bradie Burkhart FR CIMARRON 1:08.04 2(3)

11 Valerya Castillo SO SCOTT COM 1:09.65 2(4)

12 Jalyssa Lopez FR HOLCOMB H 1:10.05 2(5)

13 Corley McCormick FR ULYSSES HI 1:11.03 1(1)

14 Nikayla Vos FR HUGOTON H 1:13.20 1(2)

15 Halle Erazo FR SCOTT COM 1:13.87 2(6)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Genesis Landa JR HUGOTON H 1:14.09 1(3)

17 Jaylee Quain SO GOODLAND 1:14.47 2(7)

18 Anahi Hernandez SR GOODLAND 1:14.77 1(4)

19 Elizandra Rodriguez SR HUGOTON H 1:15.89 1(5)

20 Mia Hinojosa FR HUGOTON H 1:17.37 1(6)

21 Dayamit Juarez FR HUGOTON H 1:25.08 1(7)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR CIMARRON 2:29.07 2(1) 10

2 Jayslin Gabel SO GOODLAND 2:35.33 2(2) 8

3 Jenera Ardery JR HOLCOMB H 2:41.33 2(3) 6

4 Haley Biermann SR GOODLAND 2:42.17 2(4) 4

5 Cora DeGood FR COLBY HIGH 2:42.87 1(1) 2

6 Brinlie Stevens SR SCOTT COM 2:43.27 2(5) 1

7 Katie Santos FR HOLCOMB H 2:48.26 2(6)

8 Xitlali Santana SO HOLCOMB H 2:48.86 2(7)

9 Hope Biermann SO GOODLAND 2:50.35 2(8)

10 Haylie McDaniel FR SCOTT COM 2:50.92 2(9)

11 Jade Ardery FR HOLCOMB H 2:53.98 1(2)

12 Kami Winderlin SO SCOTT COM 3:01.57 1(3)

13 Beth McKinney JR COLBY HIGH 3:02.60 2(10)

14 Maggie Hineman FR SCOTT COM 3:03.18 1(4)

15 Emily Flanagin FR COLBY HIGH 3:05.12 1(5)

16 Lyssa Rinehart JR COLBY HIGH 3:10.28 1(6)

17 Junesy Martinez SO HUGOTON H 3:24.07 1(7)

18 Abrielle Medina SR HUGOTON H 3:25.03 1(8)

19 Jasmin Sena FR HUGOTON H 3:26.01 1(9)

20 Emily Hurtado FR HUGOTON H 3:26.08 1(10)

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR CIMARRON 5:37.98 10

2 Belle Trout SO SCOTT COM 5:42.76 8

3 Jayslin Gabel SO GOODLAND 5:47.64 6

4 Faith Hoover FR COLBY HIGH 5:49.73 4

5 Jenera Ardery JR HOLCOMB H 5:52.63 2

6 Cora DeGood FR COLBY HIGH 6:03.79 1

7 Katie Santos FR HOLCOMB H 6:15.00

8 Ella Parker SO HOLCOMB H 6:24.46

9 Alexa English SR CIMARRON 6:39.40

10 Jayden O’Brien SO SCOTT COM 6:44.82

11 Kami Winderlin SO SCOTT COM 6:46.58

12 Audrey Schears JR GOODLAND 6:52.26

13 Beth McKinney JR COLBY HIGH 7:07.51

14 Jayln VanPelt JR HOLCOMB H 7:14.41

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 Tori Jones SO GOODLAND 7:30.30

16 Blakelyn Reidel FR GOODLAND 7:39.65

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Janae Fugitt JR CIMARRON 12:22.17 10

2 Belle Trout SO SCOTT COM 12:25.72 8

3 Jenera Ardery JR HOLCOMB H 13:13.31 6

4 Twila Murray FR HOLCOMB H 13:24.91 4

5 Ella Parker SO HOLCOMB H 13:41.56 2

6 Jayslin Gabel SO GOODLAND 13:42.69 1

7 Alexa English SR CIMARRON 14:39.39

8 Audrey Schears JR GOODLAND 14:58.95

9 Gala White FR COLBY HIGH 15:01.07

10 Tori Jones SO GOODLAND 16:59.80

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Chloe Curl SR ULYSSES HI 16.02 10

2 Katie Weathers FR SCOTT COM 16.33 8

3 Mia Flores JR HOLCOMB H 17.44 6

4 Alisabeth Barton JR COLBY HIGH 17.75 4

5 Jera Kruleski SR HOLCOMB H 17.90 2

6 Kiara Linn SO GOODLAND 18.78 1

7 Ashlynn Remington FR COLBY HIGH 19.07

8 Farrah Gaskill FR HUGOTON H 20.48

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Chloe Curl SR ULYSSES HI 16.31  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 Jera Kruleski SR HOLCOMB H 16.41  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 Mia Flores JR HOLCOMB H 17.44  (NW)q 1(2)

4 Alisabeth Barton JR COLBY HIGH 17.45  (NW)q 1(3)

5 Kiara Linn SO GOODLAND 18.72  (NW)q 2(2)

6 Katie Weathers FR SCOTT COM 19.06  (NW)q 2(3)

7 Ashlynn Remington FR COLBY HIGH 19.17  (NW)q 2(4)

8 Farrah Gaskill FR HUGOTON H 20.13  (NW)q 1(4)

9 Lyla Eddie FR ULYSSES HI 20.18  (NW) 2(5)

10 Austin Gerstberger SO COLBY HIGH 20.87  (NW) 1(5)

11 Abbigail Johnson FR GOODLAND 22.44  (NW) 1(6)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taegan Eskam SO CIMARRON 47.62 2(1) 10

2 Alisabeth Barton JR COLBY HIGH 49.80 2(2) 8

3 Katie Weathers FR SCOTT COM 50.08 2(3) 6
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Jera Kruleski SR HOLCOMB H 50.88 2(4) 4

5 Farrah Gaskill FR HUGOTON H 54.68 1(1) 2

6 Mia Flores JR HOLCOMB H 54.85 2(5) 1

7 Lyla Eddie FR ULYSSES HI 55.78 1(2)

8 Austin Gerstberger SO COLBY HIGH 58.79 1(3)

9 Kiara Linn SO GOODLAND 59.51 2(6)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.36 10

1) Aja Ysac FR 2) Chloe Curl SR

3) Erisbelie Alvarado FR 4) Merle Sieler JR

2 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.36 8

1) Jera Kruleski SR 2) Madyson Schreibvogel JR

3) Sammie Magana SO 4) Lynissa Soukup SR

3 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.70 6

1) Bracelinn Garza FR 2) Ellie Goodwin SR

3) Jaxi Mitchek SR 4) Kamie Purvis JR

4 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.25 4

1) Kendall Gentry JR 2) Halle Erazo FR

3) Katie Weathers FR 4) Lily Lightner FR

5 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.27 2

1) Emily Goetz SR 2) Taegan Eskam SO

3) Madilyn Burkhart JR 4) Aleah Cervantes SR

6 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.47 1

7 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.23

1) Shaylee Holzmeister SO 2) Louise Lopes SR

3) Ashlynn Remington FR 4) Braelyn Stupka SO

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:17.30 10

1) Lynissa Soukup SR 2) Madyson Schreibvogel JR

3) Jera Kruleski SR 4) Jaylee Santana SR

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:18.39 8

1) Kendall Gentry JR 2) Lily Lightner FR

3) Katie Weathers FR 4) Kayden Holstein FR

3 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:22.79 6

1) Alisabeth Barton JR 2) Shaylee Holzmeister SO

3) Faith Hoover FR 4) Braelyn Stupka SO

4 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.48 4

1) Kynlee Frink SO 2) Aleah Cervantes SR

3) Taegan Eskam SO 4) Sadie White JR

5 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:37.02 2

1) Libby Cure SO 2) Danica Dautel SO

3) Haley Biermann SR 4) Kiara Linn SO

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:08.53 1

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:37.62 10

1) Kendall Gentry JR 2) Kayden Holstein FR

3) Belle Trout SO 4) Kinleigh Wren SO

2 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:39.80 8

1) Hope Biermann SO 2) Libby Cure SO

3) Danica Dautel SO 4) Jayslin Gabel SO

3 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:01.22 6

1) Joslyn Bartlett FR 2) Ali Flanagin JR

3) Cora DeGood FR 4) Faith Hoover FR

4 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:21.69 4

1) Jade Ardery FR 2) Xitlali Santana SO

3) Ella Parker SO 4) Angelina Valdez SO

5 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:52.18 2

1) Alexa English SR 2) Bradie Burkhart FR

3) Sadie White JR 4) Madilyn Burkhart JR

6 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 13:25.66 1

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brittany Swartz SO COLBY HIGH5' 0" 10

2 Taegan Eskam SO CIMARRON 5' 0" 8

3 Anahi Hernandez SR GOODLAND 4' 10" 6

4 Natalie Wederski JR COLBY HIGH4' 10" 4

5 Chloe Curl SR ULYSSES HI 4' 8" 2

6 Marie Martin JR GOODLAND 4' 8" 1

7 Danica Dautel SO GOODLAND 4' 6"

8 Camryn Conner JR HOLCOMB H 4' 6"

8 Deneee Donovan FR HOLCOMB H 4' 6"

10 Lyla Eddie FR ULYSSES HI 4' 4"

11 Sammie Magana SO HOLCOMB H 4' 4"

Lara Halanke SR HOLCOMB H NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Marie Martin JR GOODLAND 9' 6" 10

2 Morgan Eskam SR CIMARRON 9' 0" 8

3 Korrynne Duffey FR COLBY HIGH9' 0" 6

4 Braelyn Stupka SO COLBY HIGH8' 6" 4

5 Valerya Castillo SO SCOTT COM 8' 0" 2

6 Alyssa Bogner FR CIMARRON 8' 0" 1

7 Piper Schultz FR ULYSSES HI 8' 0"

8 Haylie McDaniel FR SCOTT COM 7' 6"

9 Brooke Basham FR HOLCOMB H 7' 0"
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 Anahi Hernandez SR GOODLAND 7' 0"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aleah Cervantes SR CIMARRON 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Ellie Goodwin SR GOODLAND 16' 43 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Dayanara Castillo SR SCOTT COM 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Kamie Purvis JR GOODLAND 15' 41 /4  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Shaylee Holzmeister SO COLBY HIGH15' 33 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Allison Zimmerman JR COLBY HIGH14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Deneee Donovan FR HOLCOMB H 14' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

7 Sadie White JR CIMARRON 14' 3"  (NW) 2(6)

9 Erisbelie Alvarado FR ULYSSES HI 13' 73 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 Jaylee Quain SO GOODLAND 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 Lara Halanke SR HOLCOMB H 12' 113 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 Gala White FR COLBY HIGH12' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Dayton Johnson FR COLBY HIGH12' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

14 Paola Hernandez JR HUGOTON H12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 Saedy Arredondo JR HUGOTON H12' 61 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 Corley McCormick FR ULYSSES HI 12' 51 /4  (NW) 1(7)

17 McKynlee Beery FR CIMARRON 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 Johana Escarcega FR CIMARRON 10' 113 /4  (NW) 1(9)

Miranda Flores FR HUGOTON HFOUL  (NW) 1

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brittany Swartz SO COLBY HIGH34' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 Ellie Goodwin SR GOODLAND 34' 8"  (NW) 8

3 Bradie Burkhart FR CIMARRON 33' 4"  (NW) 6

4 Sadie White JR CIMARRON 32' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 Allison Zimmerman JR COLBY HIGH32' 4"  (NW) 2

6 Danica Dautel SO GOODLAND 32' 01 /4  (NW) 1

7 Deneee Donovan FR HOLCOMB H 31' 91 /2  (NW)

8 Dayton Johnson FR COLBY HIGH29' 11"  (NW)

9 Abbigail Johnson FR GOODLAND 25' 71 /2  (NW)

10 McKynlee Beery FR CIMARRON 24' 21 /2  (NW)

Shaylee Holzmeister SO COLBY HIGHFOUL  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kalyssa Bandy SO COLBY HIGH33' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Klarissa Nichols SR GOODLAND 33' 13 /4 2(2) 8

3 Brenn Stanley JR COLBY HIGH32' 1" 2(3) 6

4 Megan Trout JR SCOTT COM 31' 41 /4 2(4) 4

5 Jaylee Schilling SO CIMARRON 30' 101 /2 2(5) 2

6 Erika Felker SR SCOTT COM 30' 6" 2(6) 1

7 Jiamilett Rodriguez JR SCOTT COM 29' 7" 2(7)

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Harper Vaughn FR COLBY HIGH28' 5" 2(8)

9 Emily Resendiz SR HOLCOMB H 27' 11" 1(1)

10 Yiselle Estrella JR SCOTT COM 27' 61 /2 2(9)

11 Autumn Russell SO GOODLAND 26' 9" 1(2)

12 Crimson Sonday JR CIMARRON 25' 11" 2(10)

13 Yatzhira Barraza SO COLBY HIGH25' 5" 1(3)

14 McKenzie Simon FR HOLCOMB H 24' 103 /4 2(11)

15 Alana Fabrizius FR COLBY HIGH24' 5" 1(4)

16 Lesly Dominguez SR GOODLAND 24' 41 /2 1(5)

17 Taicee Zermeno SO ULYSSES HI 24' 1" 1(6)

18 Saedy Arredondo JR HUGOTON H24' 0" 1(7)

19 Peytyn Eslinger FR HOLCOMB H 23' 7" 1(8)

20 Tailee Zermeno JR ULYSSES HI 23' 01 /4 2(12)

21 Khloe Carter FR ULYSSES HI 22' 23 /4 1(9)

22 Audriana Pena FR ULYSSES HI 21' 0" 1(10)

23 Audreana Evert FR ULYSSES HI 20' 61 /4 1(11)

24 Blakelyn Reidel FR GOODLAND 20' 3" 1(12)

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Brenn Stanley JR COLBY HIGH110' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Megan Trout JR SCOTT COM 102' 7" 2(2) 8

3 Jaylee Schilling SO CIMARRON 92' 2" 2(3) 6

4 Erika Felker SR SCOTT COM 89' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Harper Vaughn FR COLBY HIGH86' 1" 2(5) 2

6 Autumn Russell SO GOODLAND 83' 3" 2(6) 1

7 Klarissa Nichols SR GOODLAND 82' 9" 2(7)

8 McKenzie Simon FR HOLCOMB H 81' 8" 1(1)

9 Crimson Sonday JR CIMARRON 77' 11" 2(8)

10 Yiselle Estrella JR SCOTT COM 72' 7" 2(9)

11 Tailee Zermeno JR ULYSSES HI 72' 1" 1(2)

12 Yatzhira Barraza SO COLBY HIGH70' 4" 2(10)

13 Saedy Arredondo JR HUGOTON H69' 6" 1(3)

14 Alana Fabrizius FR COLBY HIGH69' 1" 1(4)

15 Khloe Carter FR ULYSSES HI 67' 4" 1(5)

15 Taicee Zermeno SO ULYSSES HI 67' 4" 1(5)

17 Jiamilett Rodriguez JR SCOTT COM 67' 2" 2(11)

18 Emily Resendiz SR HOLCOMB H 65' 11" 1(7)

19 Audriana Pena FR ULYSSES HI 65' 8" 1(8)

20 Audreana Evert FR ULYSSES HI 56' 4" 1(9)

21 Peytyn Eslinger FR HOLCOMB H 51' 4" 1(10)

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Allison Zimmerman JR COLBY HIGH117' 1" 2(1) 10

2 Ali Flanagin JR COLBY HIGH113' 6" 2(2) 8
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 Libby Cure SO GOODLAND 110' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Harper Vaughn FR COLBY HIGH101' 3" 2(4) 4

5 Bella Galliart SO HOLCOMB H 96' 1" 2(5) 2

6 Emily Flanagin FR COLBY HIGH92' 1" 2(6)

7 McKenzie Simon FR HOLCOMB H 83' 4" 2(7) 1

8 Jaxi Mitchek SR GOODLAND 75' 3" 2(8)

9 Klarissa Nichols SR GOODLAND 73' 8" 1(1)

10 Peytyn Eslinger FR HOLCOMB H 70' 11" 2(9)

11 Tailee Zermeno JR ULYSSES HI 64' 9" 1(2)

12 Emily Resendiz SR HOLCOMB H 64' 8" 1(3)

13 brecklyn Heath FR CIMARRON 64' 4" 1(4)

14 rilyn ferguson FR CIMARRON 63' 7" 2(10)

15 Annabell Zerr FR COLBY HIGH61' 3" 1(5)

16 Taicee Zermeno SO ULYSSES HI 60' 9" 1(6)

16 Khloe Carter FR ULYSSES HI 60' 9" 1(6)

18 Amelie Kite FR CIMARRON 55' 4" 1(8)

19 Audriana Pena FR ULYSSES HI 54' 0" 1(9)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Aden Alvarado JR ULYSSES HI 11.09 10

2 Avery McVey SO HOLCOMB H 11.20 8

3 Braydon Bastin SR HOLCOMB H 11.22 6

4 Christian Zizumbo JR HUGOTON H 11.23 4

5 Chayton Goodwin SO GOODLAND 11.34 2

6 Dominic Munoz SR HOLCOMB H 11.35 1

7 Alexis Jimenez SR HUGOTON H 11.41

8 Braysen Salinas SR ULYSSES HI 11.60

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aden Alvarado JR ULYSSES HI 11.20  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 Avery McVey SO HOLCOMB H 11.36  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 Braydon Bastin SR HOLCOMB H 11.38  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 Dominic Munoz SR HOLCOMB H 11.42  (NW)q 4(2)

5 Chayton Goodwin SO GOODLAND 11.44  (NW)Q 5(1)

6 Alexis Jimenez SR HUGOTON H 11.44  (NW)Q 3(1)

7 Christian Zizumbo JR HUGOTON H 11.44  (NW)q 5(2)

8 Braysen Salinas SR ULYSSES HI 11.61  (NW)q 2(2)

9 Waylon Ricker JR SCOTT COM 11.69  (NW) 1(2)

10 Matrik Barranca SR CIMARRON 11.71  (NW) 1(3)

11 Juan Arjona SR CIMARRON 11.82  (NW) 2(3)

12 Gavin Price SO GOODLAND 11.85  (NW) 1(4)

13 Martin Purma FR SCOTT COM 11.91  (NW) 1(5)

14 Cody Wright SO COLBY HIGH 12.02  (NW) 5(3)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
15 Sean Wederski FR COLBY HIGH 12.04  (NW) 5(4)

16 Julian Meraz SO ULYSSES HI 12.09  (NW) 4(3)

17 Lennox Torres JR HUGOTON H 12.23  (NW) 2(4)

18 Mason Berls JR GOODLAND 12.27  (NW) 3(2)

19 Cooper Nix FR HUGOTON H 12.31  (NW) 4(4)

20 Miguel Ramirez JR CIMARRON 12.34  (NW) 3(3)

21 Parker Browning FR ULYSSES HI 12.35  (NW) 2(5)

22 Isaac Hernandez FR CIMARRON 12.41  (NW) 5(5)

23 Blake Mader SO HOLCOMB H 12.48  (NW) 3(4)

24 Pierce Vallejo SO SCOTT COM 12.54  (NW) 4(5)

25 Dominic Conde JR GOODLAND 12.57  (NW) 2(6)

26 Gavin Salazar SO HUGOTON H 12.65  (NW) 1(6)

27 Jesus Miranda-Rascon JR ULYSSES HI 12.66  (NW) 5(6)

28 Maverick Davenport SO COLBY HIGH 12.69  (NW) 1(7)

29 Wyatt Nation JR CIMARRON 12.79  (NW) 3(5)

30 Blake Luna SR SCOTT COM 12.88  (NW) 2(7)

31 Ethan Horinek FR GOODLAND 12.94  (NW) 4(6)

32 Cruz Davlia JR COLBY HIGH 13.36  (NW) 5(7)

Collin McDaniel SR SCOTT COM FS  (NW) 3

David Munoz SO HOLCOMB H FS  (NW) 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Chayton Goodwin SO GOODLAND 22.57 10

2 Linkon Cure JR GOODLAND 22.69 8

3 Avery McVey SO HOLCOMB H 22.99 6

4 Alexis Jimenez SR HUGOTON H 23.17 4

5 Dominic Munoz SR HOLCOMB H 23.32 2

6 Braydon Bastin SR HOLCOMB H 23.56 1

7 Jordan Jones SO COLBY HIGH 23.57

8 Miguel Hernandez SO HUGOTON H 23.68

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Linkon Cure JR GOODLAND 23.03  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 Chayton Goodwin SO GOODLAND 23.33  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 Dominic Munoz SR HOLCOMB H 23.47  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 Alexis Jimenez SR HUGOTON H 23.65  (NW)q 3(2)

5 Jordan Jones SO COLBY HIGH 23.76  (NW)q 1(2)

6 Braydon Bastin SR HOLCOMB H 23.80  (NW)Q 4(1)

7 Miguel Hernandez SO HUGOTON H 23.80  (NW)q 2(2)

8 Avery McVey SO HOLCOMB H 23.81  (NW)q 4(2)

9 Danzel Mendez SR ULYSSES HI 23.83  (NW) 1(3)

10 Isayah Barranca FR CIMARRON 23.94  (NW) 2(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
11 Eli Camacho FR HUGOTON H 24.51  (NW) 4(3)

12 Braydon Lamm SO HOLCOMB H 24.56  (NW) 4(4)

13 Kado Romero SO GOODLAND 24.63  (NW) 4(5)

14 Sean Wederski FR COLBY HIGH 24.71  (NW) 1(4)

15 David Munoz SO HOLCOMB H 24.87  (NW) 1(5)

16 Noah Shinette SR GOODLAND 25.25  (NW) 3(3)

17 Lennox Torres JR HUGOTON H 25.38  (NW) 4(6)

18 Dominic Conde JR GOODLAND 25.48  (NW) 2(4)

19 Miguel Ramirez JR CIMARRON 25.56  (NW) 2(5)

20 Jesus Miranda-Rascon JR ULYSSES HI 25.87  (NW) 3(4)

21 Adrian  Garcia FR SCOTT COM 25.99  (NW) 2(6)

22 Cooper Nix FR HUGOTON H 26.03  (NW) 1(6)

23 Breck Niblock SO COLBY HIGH 26.21  (NW) 1(7)

24 Wyatt Nation JR CIMARRON 26.45  (NW) 3(5)

25 Mickey Gossman FR SCOTT COM 26.50  (NW) 4(7)

26 Edgar Porras SO ULYSSES HI 26.75  (NW) 3(6)

27 Maverick Davenport SO COLBY HIGH 26.78  (NW) 3(7)

28 Blake Luna SR SCOTT COM 26.95  (NW) 4(8)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camden Vulgamore JR SCOTT COM 49.36 4(1) 10

2 Chayton Goodwin SO GOODLAND 51.31 4(2) 8

3 Dominique Orosco SR HOLCOMB H 51.63 4(3) 6

4 Dominic Munoz SR HOLCOMB H 51.92 4(4) 4

5 Collin McDaniel SR SCOTT COM 52.09 4(5) 2

6 Peyton Bergner SO SCOTT COM 52.48 4(6) 1

7 Landen Leonard JR HOLCOMB H 52.68 4(7)

8 Martin Purma FR SCOTT COM 53.24 3(1)

9 Christian Zizumbo JR HUGOTON H 54.14 4(8)

10 Kado Romero SO GOODLAND 55.74 3(2)

11 Braydon Lamm SO HOLCOMB H 55.84 2(1)

12 Christian Kennedy FR CIMARRON 56.00 3(3)

13 Adan Ruiz SO HOLCOMB H 56.53 3(4)

14 Holden Kite SR CIMARRON 56.53 3(5)

15 Eli Camacho FR HUGOTON H 57.76 2(2)

16 Pierce Vallejo SO SCOTT COM 57.89 3(6)

17 Jaxsen Salinas SO ULYSSES HI 58.25 2(3)

18 Josh Burrows FR HUGOTON H 58.48 2(4)

19 Senam Agboka FR GOODLAND 58.64 2(5)

20 Casen Carroll JR COLBY HIGH 58.79 3(7)

21 Quinton Harnadez FR GOODLAND 1:00.16 1(1)

22 ethan sonday FR CIMARRON 1:01.10 2(6)

23 Isaiah Peachey SO HUGOTON H 1:01.27 1(2)

24 Jesus Miranda-Rascon JR ULYSSES HI 1:02.04 2(7)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 Bannor Stang FR HUGOTON H 1:02.81 2(8)

26 Cruz Davlia JR COLBY HIGH 1:03.98 1(3)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brody Deniston SO HOLCOMB H 2:01.16 2(1) 10

2 Weston Baker JR HOLCOMB H 2:02.99 2(2) 8

3 Alex Tarango JR SCOTT COM 2:04.61 2(3) 6

4 Ivan Armendariz SR SCOTT COM 2:09.09 2(4) 4

5 Kasten Wren SO SCOTT COM 2:10.25 2(5) 2

6 Miguel Roman-Gonzalez FR HOLCOMB H 2:10.32 2(6) 1

7 Preston Hittle SO ULYSSES HI 2:10.47 2(7)

8 Asher English SO CIMARRON 2:11.51 2(8)

9 Sean Hennings JR CIMARRON 2:14.99 2(9)

10 Bryndan Bailey SR SCOTT COM 2:18.04 2(10)

11 Aiden Conner SO HUGOTON H 2:19.04 1(1)

12 Brandon Gomez FR HUGOTON H 2:19.38 2(11)

13 Austin Sullivan SO HOLCOMB H 2:20.16 2(12)

14 Jayton Rush FR COLBY HIGH 2:21.27 1(2)

15 Victor Cruz SO ULYSSES HI 2:22.65 1(3)

16 Juan Carlos Torres FR ULYSSES HI 2:29.86 1(4)

17 Yossen Meza JR HUGOTON H 2:29.88 1(5)

18 Pedro Garcia Lopez SO CIMARRON 2:31.02 1(6)

19 Isaac Alvarado FR HUGOTON H 2:32.86 1(7)

20 Diego Salto SO CIMARRON 2:34.76 1(8)

21 Angel Aguilar Cano SR ULYSSES HI 2:38.76 1(9)

22 Nathaniel Bandy FR COLBY HIGH 2:40.67 1(10)

23 Jayson Jorde FR HUGOTON H 2:42.15 1(11)

24 Fisher Yeager FR CIMARRON 2:47.41 1(12)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brody Deniston SO HOLCOMB H 4:22.65 2(1) 10

2 Landen Leonard JR HOLCOMB H 4:31.44 2(2) 8

3 Weston Baker JR HOLCOMB H 4:40.49 2(3) 6

4 Thomas Sauseda FR HOLCOMB H 4:52.02 2(4)

5 Logan Stoppel JR SCOTT COM 4:52.18 2(5) 4

6 Kasten Wren SO SCOTT COM 4:55.66 2(6) 2

7 Brady Sullivan SO HOLCOMB H 4:58.11 2(7)

8 Haydin Litsinberger JR COLBY HIGH 5:00.92 2(8) 1

9 Jace Miller JR SCOTT COM 5:08.44 2(9)

10 Jayton Rush FR COLBY HIGH 5:10.71 2(10)

11 Brandon Gomez FR HUGOTON H 5:20.47 2(11)

12 Waylan Lattimore FR ULYSSES HI 5:21.35 1(1)

13 Victor Cruz SO ULYSSES HI 5:21.46 2(12)

14 Aiden Conner SO HUGOTON H 5:28.01 1(2)
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 Daniel Gonzalez JR HUGOTON H 5:30.31 2(13)

16 Isaac Day FR SCOTT COM 5:34.02 1(3)

17 Juan Carlos Torres FR ULYSSES HI 5:39.02 1(4)

18 Pedro Garcia Lopez SO CIMARRON 5:39.51 1(5)

19 Josue Melendez FR ULYSSES HI 5:39.53 1(6)

20 Yossen Meza JR HUGOTON H 5:39.71 1(7)

21 Quincy Sierra JR ULYSSES HI 5:50.16 1(8)

22 Sean Hennings JR CIMARRON 5:54.42 2(14)

23 Brandon Ferguson JR CIMARRON 5:55.45 1(9)

24 Isaac Alvarado FR HUGOTON H 5:57.63 1(10)

25 Ben Wolak JR GOODLAND 5:58.42 1(11)

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jeb Stoppel SO HOLCOMB H 10:41.87 10

2 Alex Rodriguez JR SCOTT COM 10:43.24 8

3 Logan Stoppel JR SCOTT COM 10:55.52 6

4 Breckin McClure JR HOLCOMB H 10:57.67 4

5 Thomas Sauseda FR HOLCOMB H 11:00.03 2

6 Asher English SO CIMARRON 11:04.21 1

7 Ian Harmon FR CIMARRON 11:30.08

8 Waylan Lattimore FR ULYSSES HI 11:31.69

9 Daniel Gonzalez JR HUGOTON H 11:52.43

10 Jace Miller JR SCOTT COM 12:01.08

11 Miguel Rodriguez SO HOLCOMB H 12:06.00

12 Josue Melendez FR ULYSSES HI 12:12.25

13 Quincy Sierra JR ULYSSES HI 12:26.65

14 Gavin Langenfield SO HOLCOMB H 13:30.46

15 Ben Wolak JR GOODLAND 13:40.65

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Grant Niehues JR HUGOTON H 15.23 10

2 Manny Reyes SR HOLCOMB H 15.24 8

3 Brendan Cook SO SCOTT COM 17.57 6

4 Kelton Cook JR SCOTT COM 18.13 4

5 Zach O'Brien JR SCOTT COM 18.41 2

6 Kenn Prieto FR HOLCOMB H 19.43 1

7 Lorenzo Martinez SO HUGOTON H 20.59

8 Parker Browning FR ULYSSES HI 20.60

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Manny Reyes SR HOLCOMB H 15.43  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 Grant Niehues JR HUGOTON H 15.59  (NW)q 2(2)

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 Kelton Cook JR SCOTT COM 16.79  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 Zach O'Brien JR SCOTT COM 16.87  (NW)q 1(2)

5 Brendan Cook SO SCOTT COM 17.45  (NW)q 2(3)

6 Kenn Prieto FR HOLCOMB H 19.32  (NW)q 2(4)

7 Lorenzo Martinez SO HUGOTON H 21.05  (NW)q 2(5)

8 Parker Browning FR ULYSSES HI 21.35  (NW)q 1(3)

Linkon Cure JR GOODLAND FS  (NW) 1

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Linkon Cure JR GOODLAND 39.25 2(1) 10

2 Manny Reyes SR HOLCOMB H 41.58 2(2) 8

3 Jordan Jones SO COLBY HIGH 42.37 2(3) 6

4 Kelton Cook JR SCOTT COM 42.40 2(4) 4

5 Grant Niehues JR HUGOTON H 43.04 2(5) 2

6 Zach O'Brien JR SCOTT COM 44.32 2(6) 1

7 Brendan Cook SO SCOTT COM 44.56 2(7)

8 Kenn Prieto FR HOLCOMB H 46.70 1(1)

9 Jayson Jorde FR HUGOTON H 46.98 1(2)

10 Kevin  Wiebe SO SCOTT COM 47.95 1(3)

11 Lorenzo Martinez SO HUGOTON H 53.93 1(4)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 43.34 10

1) Dominic Munoz SR 2) Manny Reyes SR

3) Avery McVey SO 4) Braydon Bastin SR

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 43.69 8

1) Collin McDaniel SR 2) Camden Vulgamore JR

3) Peyton Bergner SO 4) Kelton Cook JR

3 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.17 6

1) Danzel Mendez SR 2) Julian Meraz SO

3) Braysen Salinas SR 4) Aden Alvarado JR

4 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.23 4

5 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.82 2

1) Trenton Briggs JR 2) Matrik Barranca SR

3) Juan Arjona SR 4) Isayah Barranca FR

6 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.07 1

1) Gavin Price SO 2) Noah Shinette SR

3) Chayton Goodwin SO 4) Linkon Cure JR

COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

1) Guy Tubbs JR 2) Boston Tubbs SR

3) Kasey Giesenhagen JR 4) Jordan Jones SO

2024 GWAC HS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Holcomb, KS
Holcomb HS

Thursday, May 9, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/9/2024 11:03 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:23.27 10

1) Peyton Bergner SO 2) Collin McDaniel SR

3) Kelton Cook JR 4) Camden Vulgamore JR

2 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:24.52 8

1) Landen Leonard JR 2) Brody Deniston SO

3) Manny Reyes SR 4) Dominique Orosco SR

3 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:33.45 6

1) Braysen Salinas SR 2) Danzel Mendez SR

3) Julian Meraz SO 4) Aden Alvarado JR

4 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:36.10 4

5 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:42.66 2

1) Haydin Litsinberger JR 2) Cody Wright SO

3) Boston Tubbs SR 4) Jordan Jones SO

6 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:46.96 1

1) Trenton Briggs JR 2) Holden Kite SR

3) Matrik Barranca SR 4) Christian Kennedy FR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:21.46 10

1) Peyton Bergner SO 2) Alex Tarango JR

3) Alex Rodriguez JR 4) Ivan Armendariz SR

2 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:51.66 8

1) Trenton Briggs JR 2) Ian Harmon FR

3) Asher English SO 4) Isayah Barranca FR

3 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:52.94 6

1) Jeb Stoppel SO 2) Brady Sullivan SO

3) Austin Sullivan SO 4) Thomas Sauseda FR

4 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:17.41 4

1) Angel Aguilar Cano SR 2) Victor Cruz SO

3) Preston Hittle SO 4) Jaxsen Salinas SO

5 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:44.70 2

6 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:59.43 1

1) Wyatt Davenport SR 2) Caden Schriner JR

3) Grant Stephens JR 4) Dalton Bell JR

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brendan Cook SO SCOTT COM 6' 0" 10

2 Breckin McClure JR HOLCOMB H 6' 0" 8

3 Kado Romero SO GOODLAND 5' 8" 4

3 Guy Tubbs JR COLBY HIGH5' 8" 4

3 Greg Martinez SR HOLCOMB H 5' 8" 4

6 Jack Jorde SR HUGOTON H5' 6" 1

7 Baylor Autry SO HOLCOMB H 5' 4"

8 Caleb Cersovsky SO COLBY HIGH5' 4"

#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 Isaac Day FR SCOTT COM 5' 4"

Miguel Ramirez JR CIMARRON NH

Braydon Lamm SO HOLCOMB H NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Camden Vulgamore JR SCOTT COM 13' 6" 10

2 Hawk Vainerere JR HOLCOMB H 13' 0" 8

3 Waylon Ricker JR SCOTT COM 13' 0" 6

4 Greg Martinez SR HOLCOMB H 13' 0" 4

5 Preston Hittle SO ULYSSES HI 11' 6" 2

6 Jaxsen Salinas SO ULYSSES HI 11' 0" 1

7 Parker Browning FR ULYSSES HI 10' 6"

8 Eric Schroeder SO COLBY HIGH10' 6"

9 Kevin  Wiebe SO SCOTT COM 10' 0"

Adrian  Garcia FR SCOTT COM NH

Andrew Bogner SR CIMARRON NH

Blake Mader SO HOLCOMB H NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Isayah Barranca FR CIMARRON 21' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kasey Giesenhagen JR COLBY HIGH20' 101 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3J Noah Shinette SR GOODLAND 20' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4J Matrik Barranca SR CIMARRON 20' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Braydon Lamm SO HOLCOMB H 18' 81 /4  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Gavin Salazar SO HUGOTON H18' 53 /4  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Juan Arjona SR CIMARRON 18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 Nathan Cates FR COLBY HIGH17' 103 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 Juan Carlos Torres FR ULYSSES HI 17' 101 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 Jack Lightner JR SCOTT COM 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 Eli Camacho FR HUGOTON H17' 91 /4  (NW) 2(10)

12 Adrian  Garcia FR SCOTT COM 17' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

13 Simon Salcido JR COLBY HIGH17' 03 /4  (NW) 1(3)

14 Jack Jorde SR HUGOTON H17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(11)

15 Thomas Sauseda FR HOLCOMB H 16' 113 /4  (NW) 1(4)

16 Isaac Day FR SCOTT COM 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

17 Martin Purma FR SCOTT COM 16' 11"  (NW) 2(12)

18 Dominic Conde JR GOODLAND 16' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

18 Angel Aguilar Cano SR ULYSSES HI 16' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

20 Casen Carroll JR COLBY HIGH16' 83 /4  (NW) 2(13)

21 Josh Burrows FR HUGOTON H16' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

22 Quinton Harnadez FR GOODLAND 16' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

23 Edgar Porras SO ULYSSES HI 16' 31 /4  (NW) 1(10)

24 Senam Agboka FR GOODLAND 16' 3"  (NW) 1(11)

25 Isaiah Peachey SO HUGOTON H16' 21 /4  (NW) 1(12)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 Nathaniel Bandy FR COLBY HIGH14' 7"  (NW) 1(13)

27 edwin Escarcega FR CIMARRON 13' 93 /4  (NW) 1(14)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Miguel Hernandez SO HUGOTON H42' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Boston Tubbs SR COLBY HIGH42' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Julian Meraz SO ULYSSES HI 41' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Grant Niehues JR HUGOTON H40' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Jack Lightner JR SCOTT COM 40' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Jayson Jorde FR HUGOTON H39' 5"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Adrian  Garcia FR SCOTT COM 38' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 Jack Jorde SR HUGOTON H38' 51 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 Isaac Day FR SCOTT COM 38' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

10 Nathan Cates FR COLBY HIGH37' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 Tanner Hamilton SO CIMARRON 37' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

12 Thane Paxson FR COLBY HIGH37' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

13 Caleb Cersovsky SO COLBY HIGH36' 101 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 Angel Aguilar Cano SR ULYSSES HI 36' 91 /4  (NW) 2(8)

15 Breckin McClure JR HOLCOMB H 36' 9"  (NW) 1(7)

16 Edgar Porras SO ULYSSES HI 35' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

17 Josh Burrows FR HUGOTON H33' 101 /2  (NW) 1(9)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Drayton Knoll JR HOLCOMB H 46' 11 /2 2(1) 10

2 Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES HI 45' 1" 2(2) 8

3 Tanner Gooden SR SCOTT COM 44' 13 /4 2(3) 6

4 Cade Sonday SO CIMARRON 40' 111 /4 2(4) 4

5 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON H40' 01 /2 2(5) 2

6 Mason Berls JR GOODLAND 38' 73 /4 2(6) 1

7 Aquiles Aguilera FR HUGOTON H38' 7" 2(7)

8 Gavin Price SO GOODLAND 38' 31 /4 1(1)

9 Brady Wiedeman SO COLBY HIGH37' 3" 2(8)

10 Angus Smith SR HOLCOMB H 36' 5" 2(9)

11 Ethan Horinek FR GOODLAND 36' 1" 2(10)

12 Bryton Dixon SO COLBY HIGH35' 5" 2(11)

13 Jaden Anglesey FR HOLCOMB H 35' 11 /4 1(2)

14 Von Grubbs SO HUGOTON H35' 03 /4 2(12)

15 Griffin Edwards JR SCOTT COM 34' 111 /4 1(3)

16 Junior Martinez FR HUGOTON H34' 11" 2(13)

17 Jaxson Nation SR CIMARRON 34' 53 /4 1(4)

18 Alvaro Moya SO ULYSSES HI 33' 3" 1(5)

19 Brody Britton SO ULYSSES HI 32' 101 /2 2(14)

20 James Bishop FR HOLCOMB H 32' 10" 1(6)

21 McCager Wright FR COLBY HIGH32' 21 /4 1(7)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 Bryce  Hundertmak SR SCOTT COM 31' 2" 1(8)

22 Beau Gough SO SCOTT COM 31' 2" 2(15)

24 Baylor Vasquez JR SCOTT COM 30' 91 /2 1(9)

25 Ayden Joslyn FR COLBY HIGH30' 6" 1(10)

26 Blake Miller SR HUGOTON H30' 31 /2 1(11)

27 Diego Salto SO CIMARRON 29' 31 /2 1(12)

28 Zachary Clayville SR GOODLAND 28' 63 /4 1(13)

29 Zane Gray FR COLBY HIGH27' 111 /2 1(14)

30 Rostin Springer FR GOODLAND 21' 61 /2 1(15)

Matt Rosen SR HOLCOMB H FOUL 2

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Drayton Knoll JR HOLCOMB H 127' 0" 3(1) 10

2 Brady Wiedeman SO COLBY HIGH122' 9" 3(2) 8

3 Cade Sonday SO CIMARRON 118' 10" 3(3) 6

4 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON H110' 2" 3(4) 4

5 Mason Berls JR GOODLAND 103' 10" 3(5) 2

6 James Bishop FR HOLCOMB H 103' 6" 2(1) 1

7 Tanner Gooden SR SCOTT COM 102' 4" 3(6)

8 Aquiles Aguilera FR HUGOTON H101' 1" 2(2)

9 Von Grubbs SO HUGOTON H100' 5" 3(7)

10 Jaxson Nation SR CIMARRON 100' 1" 2(3)

11 Matt Rosen SR HOLCOMB H 100' 0" 3(8)

12 Samir Barraza SR COLBY HIGH98' 1" 2(4)

13 Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES HI 97' 1" 3(9)

14 Bryton Dixon SO COLBY HIGH95' 8" 1(1)

15 Breven Vulgamore JR SCOTT COM 94' 10" 2(5)

16 Beau Gough SO SCOTT COM 94' 5" 1(2)

17 Keven Almaraz SO HOLCOMB H 93' 0" 2(6)

18 Blake Miller SR HUGOTON H92' 5" 2(7)

19 Alvaro Moya SO ULYSSES HI 88' 3" 3(10)

20 Ethan Horinek FR GOODLAND 86' 6" 2(8)

21 Jaden Anglesey FR HOLCOMB H 85' 8" 2(9)

22 Zane Gray FR COLBY HIGH83' 3" 1(3)

23 Diego Salto SO CIMARRON 79' 1" 1(4)

24 Baylor Vasquez JR SCOTT COM 78' 3" 2(10)

25 Brody Britton SO ULYSSES HI 77' 9" 1(5)

26 Ayden Joslyn FR COLBY HIGH76' 5" 1(6)

27 Mickey Gossman FR SCOTT COM 71' 3" 1(7)

28 Junior Martinez FR HUGOTON H66' 5" 1(8)

29 Matthew Berls FR GOODLAND 57' 3" 1(9)

30 Rostin Springer FR GOODLAND 50' 10" 1(10)

31 Zachary Clayville SR GOODLAND 7' 6" 1(11)
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#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Guy Tubbs JR COLBY HIGH171' 8" 2(1) 10

2 Jackson Rumford JR SCOTT COM 168' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Drayton Knoll JR HOLCOMB H 147' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Angus Smith SR HOLCOMB H 146' 6" 2(4) 4

5 Autry Sullivan SO HUGOTON H144' 7" 2(5) 2

6 Ethan Horinek FR GOODLAND 138' 7" 2(6) 1

7 Cade Sonday SO CIMARRON 135' 3" 2(7)

8 Jaxson Nation SR CIMARRON 134' 5" 2(8)

9 Samir Barraza SR COLBY HIGH133' 7" 2(9)

10 Von Grubbs SO HUGOTON H132' 1" 2(10)

11 Holden Kite SR CIMARRON 131' 3" 2(11)

12 Gavin Price SO GOODLAND 128' 1" 1(1)

13 Anthony Mendoza SR ULYSSES HI 127' 7" 2(12)

14 Griffin Edwards JR SCOTT COM 126' 0" 2(13)

15 McCager Wright FR COLBY HIGH124' 8" 1(2)

16 Evan Tatro FR CIMARRON 122' 9" 1(3)

17 Wyatt Nation JR CIMARRON 122' 1" 1(4)

18 Keven Almaraz SO HOLCOMB H 108' 7" 2(14)

19 Bryce  Hundertmak SR SCOTT COM 107' 1" 1(5)

20 James Bishop FR HOLCOMB H 105' 10" 1(6)

21 Blake Miller SR HUGOTON H105' 7" 1(7)

22 Colton Obregon SO HOLCOMB H 102' 8" 1(8)

23 Alvaro Moya SO ULYSSES HI 95' 3" 1(9)

24 Brody Britton SO ULYSSES HI 88' 9" 1(10)

25 Mickey Gossman FR SCOTT COM 86' 9" 1(11)

26 Matthew Berls FR GOODLAND 71' 7" 1(12)

27 Rostin Springer FR GOODLAND 53' 7" 1(13)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Holcomb High School HOLC 191

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 132

3 Hugoton High School HUGO 55

4 Goodland High School GOOD 53

5 Colby High School COLB 48

6 Ulysses High School ULYS 43

7 Cimarron High School CIMA 36

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Goodland High School GOOD 121

2 Colby High School COLB 120

3 Cimarron High School CIMA 103

4 Scott Community High School SCOT 86

5 Holcomb High School HOLC 80

6 Ulysses High School ULYS 35

7 Hugoton High School HUGO 13
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